
TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 5.300 8.650 0.000 13.950
2 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 5.100 8.700 0.000 13.800
3 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 5.000 8.550 0.000 13.550
4 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 5.100 8.200 0.000 13.300
5 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 4.500 8.750 0.000 13.250
6 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 4.600 8.600 0.000 13.200
7 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 4.400 8.800 0.000 13.200
8 26 BİLAL BÜLBÜL TURKEYB 4.100 9.100 0.000 13.200
9 23 EMİR ARSLANKAN TURKEYB 4.200 8.750 0.000 12.950
10 22 ŞEVKET YILDIZ TURKEYB 4.200 8.650 0.000 12.850
11 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 5.100 7.500 0.000 12.600
12 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 4.200 8.200 0.000 12.400
13 25 YUSUF AYDIN TURKEYB 4.200 8.150 0.000 12.350
14 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 4.400 7.950 0.000 12.350
15 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 5.400 6.800 0.000 12.200
16 38 DANIIL SAVCHENKO KAZAKHSTAN 4.200 7.250 0.000 11.450
17 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 4.300 7.000 0.000 11.300
18 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 4.100 7.050 0.000 11.150
19 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 4.700 6.400 0.000 11.100
20 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.800 8.950 0.000 13.750
2 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 4.600 8.750 0.000 13.350
3 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 5.300 7.750 0.000 13.050
4 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 4.900 7.400 0.000 12.300
5 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 3.600 8.500 0.000 12.100
6 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 3.800 8.300 0.000 12.100
7 23 EMİR ARSLANKAN TURKEYB 2.900 8.650 0.000 11.550
8 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 3.600 7.850 0.000 11.450
9 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 4.300 7.150 0.000 11.450
10 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 4.100 7.050 0.000 11.150
11 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550
12 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 2.800 7.550 0.000 10.350
13 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 4.200 6.100 0.000 10.300
14 26 BİLAL BÜLBÜL TURKEYB 2.800 6.900 0.000 9.700
15 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 3.400 6.000 0.000 9.400
16 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 2.600 6.500 0.000 9.100
17 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 2.900 5.900 0.000 8.800
18 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.600 4.150 0.000 7.750
19 25 YUSUF AYDIN TURKEYB 2.800 6.250 4.000 5.050
20 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 3.700 5.200 4.000 4.900
21 38 DANIIL SAVCHENKO KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 22 ŞEVKET YILDIZ TURKEYB 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 5.300 8.600 0.000 13.900
2 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 4.400 8.800 0.000 13.200
3 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.200 8.850 0.000 13.050
4 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 4.600 8.400 0.000 13.000
5 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 4.800 8.000 0.000 12.800
6 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 4.400 7.900 0.000 12.300
7 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 4.200 8.050 0.000 12.250
8 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 4.200 7.900 0.000 12.100
9 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 4.700 6.950 0.000 11.650
10 25 YUSUF AYDIN TURKEYB 3.500 8.100 0.000 11.600
11 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 3.100 8.000 0.000 11.100
12 22 ŞEVKET YILDIZ TURKEYB 2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900
13 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750
14 26 BİLAL BÜLBÜL TURKEYB 2.100 8.100 0.000 10.200
15 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 2.300 7.600 0.000 9.900
16 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 2.300 7.300 0.000 9.600
17 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 0.000 7.600 0.000 7.600
18 38 DANIIL SAVCHENKO KAZAKHSTAN 2.500 7.500 4.000 6.000
19 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 23 EMİR ARSLANKAN TURKEYB 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH  GYMNASTICS  FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
 

RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 45207 ILYAS.  AZIZOV  KAZAKHSTAN 4.400
4.400

9.150
8.900

0.000
0.000

13.550 13.425Q13.300

2 45208 AKBAR.  JALALI  KAZAKHSTAN 4.400
3.600

9.100
8.850

0.000
0.000

13.500 12.975Q12.450

3 6647 BİLAL.  BÜLBÜL  TURKEYB 4.000
3.600

9.150
8.950

0.000
0.000

13.150 12.850Q12.550

4 4506 SERCAN.  DEMİR  TURKEYA 4.400
2.800

9.200
9.250

0.000
0.000

13.600 12.825Q12.050

5 4472 İLKAY.  UĞUZ  TURKEYA 4.400
2.800

8.900
8.900

0.000
0.000

13.300 12.500  11.700

6 1607 MUSTAFA.  ARCA  TURKEYA 4.400
3.200

8.800
8.550

0.000
0.000

13.200 12.475  11.750

7 45241 MEHDI.  TOUGUI  MOROCCO 3.600
2.800

9.250
9.200

0.000
0.000

12.850 12.425Q12.000

8 45235 DO.  TONY  SWEDEN 3.600
2.800

9.100
8.900

0.000
0.000

12.700 12.200Q11.700

9 45210 DANIIL.  SAVCHENKO  KAZAKHSTAN 3.600
2.800

9.000
8.850

0.000
0.000

12.600 12.125  11.650

10 45243 ANASS.  NACIRI  MOROCCO 3.600
2.800

9.150
8.100

0.000
0.000

12.750 11.825Q10.900

11 19981 SALEEM.  NAGHOUJ  JORDAN 3.600
2.800

7.900
9.000

0.000
0.000

11.500 11.650Q11.800

12 45242 ACHRAF.  GUISTASSE  MOROCCO 3.000
2.800

8.550
8.750

0.000
0.000

11.550 11.550  11.550

13 20003 MILAD.  KARIMI  KAZAKHSTAN 4.400
0.000

8.700
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.100 6.550  0.000

14 1405 MEHMET AYBERK.  KOŞAK  TURKEYA 3.800
0.000

8.850
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.650 6.325  0.000

15 20004 AKIM.  MUSSAYEV  KAZAKHSTAN 3.600
0.000

8.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.200 6.100  0.000

16 6925 ŞEVKET.  YILDIZ  TURKEYB 3.000
0.000

8.900
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.900 5.950  0.000

17 1424 ONUR.  ÇELİK  TURKEYA 3.000
0.000

8.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.800 5.900  0.000

18 6742 EMİR.  ARSLANKAN  TURKEYB 3.000
0.000

8.700
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.700 5.850  0.000

19 1121 EMRE.  ÖZTEKİN  TURKEYB 2.800
0.000

8.500
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.300 5.650  0.000

20 3929 YUSUF.  AYDIN  TURKEYB 3.000
0.000

7.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

10.800 5.400  0.000

21 6785 HAMZA ŞAMİL.  YILMAZ  TURKEYB 0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000 0.000  0.000

22 45209 ILFIRAT.  IMARJANOV  KAZAKHSTAN 0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000 0.000  0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.400 9.050 0.000 13.450
2 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 5.200 8.100 0.000 13.300
3 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 3.800 9.150 0.000 12.950
4 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 4.500 8.300 0.000 12.800
5 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 4.900 7.850 0.000 12.750
6 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 3.900 8.850 0.000 12.750
7 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 4.200 8.450 0.000 12.650
8 22 ŞEVKET YILDIZ TURKEYB 3.600 8.900 0.000 12.500
9 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 4.900 7.550 0.000 12.450
10 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 3.800 8.400 0.000 12.200
11 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.200 8.600 0.000 11.800
12 25 YUSUF AYDIN TURKEYB 3.800 7.950 0.000 11.750
13 26 BİLAL BÜLBÜL TURKEYB 3.900 7.750 0.000 11.650
14 38 DANIIL SAVCHENKO KAZAKHSTAN 3.700 7.700 0.000 11.400
15 23 EMİR ARSLANKAN TURKEYB 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300
16 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 4.100 7.100 0.000 11.200
17 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 3.500 6.450 0.000 9.950
18 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.000 5.350 0.000 8.350
19 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000
2 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 5.300 7.500 0.000 12.800
3 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 3.900 8.350 0.000 12.250
4 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 4.300 7.850 0.000 12.150
5 26 BİLAL BÜLBÜL TURKEYB 3.500 8.650 0.000 12.150
6 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 3.300 8.700 0.000 12.000
7 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 3.500 8.050 0.000 11.550
8 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 3.300 8.200 0.000 11.500
9 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.200 8.250 0.000 11.450
10 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 3.200 8.050 0.000 11.250
11 25 YUSUF AYDIN TURKEYB 3.800 7.350 0.000 11.150
12 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 2.900 8.200 0.000 11.100
13 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 3.100 7.900 0.000 11.000
14 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 3.300 7.650 0.000 10.950
15 22 ŞEVKET YILDIZ TURKEYB 2.400 8.300 0.000 10.700
16 23 EMİR ARSLANKAN TURKEYB 2.900 7.200 0.000 10.100
17 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.100 4.850 0.000 7.950
18 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
19 38 DANIIL SAVCHENKO KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
11-13 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL 

JUNIOR ALL AROUND RESULT

Rank Country Flag Name Surname B.D. Total

1 KAZAKHSTAN ILYAS AZIZOV 1999 13.300 13.750 13.050 13.550 13.450 13.000  80.100  

2 TURKEY-A SERCAN DEMİR 1999 13.200 12.100 13.000 13.600 13.300 12.150  77.350  

3 KAZAKHSTAN MILAD KARIMI 1999 13.950 11.150 12.800 13.100 12.450 12.800  76.250  

4 TURKEY-A MUSTAFA ARCA 1998 13.550 10.300 13.200 13.200 12.750 12.000  75.000  

5 TURKEY-B EMRE ÖZTEKİN 2001 13.200 13.350 12.300 11.300 12.800 11.500  74.450  

6 TURKEY-A MEHMET 
AYBERK KOŞAK 2001 13.250 12.100 12.100 12.650 12.650 11.250  74.000  

7 TURKEY-A ONUR ÇELİK 27 12.400 11.450 12.250 11.800 12.950 12.250  73.100  

8 TURKEY-A İLKAY UĞUZ 1999 12.200 12.300 11.100 13.300 12.200 11.000  72.100  

9 TURKEY-B BİLAL BÜLBÜL 2001 13.200 9.700 10.200 13.150 11.650 12.150  70.050  

10 MOROCCO MEHDI TOUGUI 1999 12.350 10.350 9.600 12.850 11.800 11.450  68.400  

11 MOROCCO ANASS NACIRI 2000 11.300 8.800 9.900 12.750 11.200 10.950  64.900  

12 TURKEY-B YUSUF AYDIN 12.350 5.050 11.600 10.800 11.750 11.150  62.700  

13 MOROCCO ACHRAF GUISTASSE 2000 11.150 10.550 7.600 11.550 9.950 11.100  61.900  

14 TURKEY-B ŞEVKET YILDIZ 2001 12.850 0.000 10.900 11.900 12.500 10.700  58.850  

15 TURKEY-B EMİR ARSLANKAN 2001 12.950 11.550 0.000 11.700 11.300 10.100  57.600  

16 JORDAN SALEEM NAGHOUJ 11.100 7.750 10.750 11.500 8.350 7.950  57.400  

17 KAZAKHSTAN DANIIL SAVCHENKO 1999 11.450 0.000 6.000 12.600 11.400 0.000  41.450  

18 KAZAKHSTAN AKIM MUSSAYEV 1999 13.800 13.050 0.000 12.200 0.000 0.000  39.050  

19 SWEDEN DO TONY 1998 12.600 9.400 0.000 12.700 0.000 0.000  34.700  

20 KAZAKHSTAN ILFIRAT IMARJANOV 1999 0.000 9.100 0.000 0.000 12.750 11.550  33.400  

21 KAZAKHSTAN AKBAR JALALI 1999 0.000 4.900 11.650 13.500 0.000 0.000  30.050  

22 TURKEY-B HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ 1998 0.000 11.450 13.900 0.000 0.000 0.000  25.350  

TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics
Tournament

1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL 
JUNIOR MAG TEAM RESULTS

 

No NOC Total

1 KAZAKHSTAN 41.050 37.950 37.500 40.150 38.650 37.350 232.650

2 TURKEYA 40.000 36.500 38.450 40.100 39.000 36.400 230.450

4 TURKEYB 39.350 36.350 37.800 36.750 37.050 34.800 222.100
3 MOROCCO 34.800 29.700 27.100 37.150 32.950 33.500 195.200

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1

NOITAREDEFSCITSANMYGHSIKRUT



27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 5.300 8.550 0.000 13.850
2 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 5.100 8.350 0.000 13.450
3 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 4.700 8.550 0.100 13.150
4 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 5.000 6.950 0.000 11.950
5 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 4.700 7.250 0.100 11.850
6 18 İLKAY UĞUZ TURKEYA 5.400 6.250 0.000 11.650
7 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 4.600 6.950 0.000 11.550
8 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 4.300 7.200 0.000 11.500
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 34 AKIM MUSSAYEV KAZAKHSTAN 5.000 8.400 0.000 13.400
2 24 EMRE ÖZTEKİN TURKEYB 4.700 8.250 0.000 12.950
3 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.600 8.100 0.000 12.700
4 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 4.700 7.300 0.000 12.000
5 42 DO TONY SWEDEN 4.200 7.600 0.000 11.800
6 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.400 6.800 0.000 10.200
7 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 2.700 6.700 4.000 5.400
8 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 2.200 5.750 4.000 3.950
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 27 HAMZA ŞAMİL YILMAZ TURKEYB 5.300 8.450 0.000 13.750
2 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 4.800 8.100 0.000 12.900
3 20 MUSTAFA ARCA TURKEYA 4.400 8.450 0.000 12.850
4 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 3.100 7.800 0.000 10.900
5 36 AKBAR JALALI KAZAKHSTAN 4.000 6.850 0.000 10.850
6 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 2.500 7.250 0.000 9.750
7 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 2.400 6.350 0.000 8.750
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

 FINAL RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name
Surname Country D

Score
E

Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 45207 ILYAS.
 AZIZOV  KAZAKHSTAN

4.400
4.400

9.400
9.300

0.000
0.000

13.800
13.750

13.700

2 4506 SERCAN.
 DEMİR 

TURKEYA

4.400
2.800

9.000
9.300

0.000
0.000

13.400
12.750

12.100

3 45241 MEHDI.
 TOUGUI  MOROCCO

3.600
2.800

9.100
9.050

0.000
0.000

12.700
12.275

11.850

4 6647 BİLAL.
 BÜLBÜL 

TURKEYB

4.000
3.600

8.150
9.000

0.000
0.300

12.150
12.225

12.300

5 45208 AKBAR.
 JALALI  KAZAKHSTAN

4.400
3.600

7.900
8.600

0.100
0.000

12.200
12.200

12.200

6 19981 SALEEM.
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 5.500 8.150 0.000 13.650
2 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.400 9.000 0.000 13.400
3 17 MEHMET AYBERK KOŞAK TURKEYA 4.200 8.700 0.000 12.900
4 45 ANASS NACIRI MOROCCO 4.300 8.100 0.000 12.400
5 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.100 9.050 0.000 12.150
6 37 ILFIRAT IMARJANOV KAZAKHSTAN 3.200 8.050 0.000 11.250
7 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 4.500 5.450 0.000 9.950
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR MAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 33 MILAD KARIMI KAZAKHSTAN 5.600 7.800 0.000 13.400
2 21 SERCAN DEMİR TURKEYA 4.300 8.300 0.000 12.600
3 19 ONUR ÇELİK TURKEYA 3.900 8.450 0.000 12.350
4 35 ILYAS AZIZOV KAZAKHSTAN 4.700 6.400 0.000 11.100
5 43 MEHDI TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.100 7.900 0.000 11.000
6 44 ACHRAF GUISTASSE MOROCCO 2.900 8.050 0.000 10.950
7 39 SALEEM NAGHOUJ JORDAN 2.500 6.050 0.000 8.550
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
       

WAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 30 BEYZA TÜRKMEN TURKEYA 4.800 8.833 0.000 13.633
2 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.000 8.600 0.000 13.600
3 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 4.400 9.133 0.000 13.533
4 36 EKİN ÜLVAN TURKEYB 4.400 9.000 0.000 13.400
5 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.400 8.867 0.000 13.267
6 32 DOĞA KETENCİ TURKEYA 4.400 8.833 0.000 13.233
7 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 4.800 8.367 0.000 13.167
8 33 SUDENUR DEMİR TURKEYB 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000
9 28 İCLAL ÖZBAY TURKEYA 4.400 8.567 0.000 12.967
10 29 ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR TURKEYA 4.200 8.433 0.000 12.633
11 31 AYŞE DİLARA AYDEMİR TURKEYA 4.200 8.267 0.000 12.467
12 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.200 8.333 0.100 12.433
13 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.000 8.333 0.000 12.333
14 35 ENFAL KESKİN TURKEYB 4.000 8.300 0.000 12.300
15 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 4.600 7.767 0.100 12.267
16 16 SALMA TOUGUI MOROCCO 4.200 8.167 0.100 12.267
17 34 CEYDA AKGÜL TURKEYB 4.200 7.800 0.100 11.900
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament

11th-13th AUG 2015
JUNIOR VAULT AVG I-II

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 30 BEYZA  TÜRKMEN TURKEY-A 4.800 
5.000

8.833 
8.967

0.000 
0.000

13.633 13.80013.967

2 17 OLGA  SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.400 
4.800

8.867 
9.100

0.000 
0.000

13.267 13.58413.900

3 32 DOĞA  KETENCİ TURKEY-A 4.400 
4.400

8.833 
8.967

0.000 
0.000

13.233 13.30013.367

4 20 AGATA  VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 4.800 
4.400

8.367 
9.033

0.000 
0.000

13.167 13.30013.433

5 26 TURDIKHON  ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.000 
4.000

8.600 
8.667

0.000 
0.000

13.600 13.13412.667

6 36 EKİN  ÜLVAN TURKEY-B 4.400 
4.200

9.000 
8.667

0.000 
0.000

13.400 13.13412.867

7 28 İCLAL  ÖZBAY TURKEY-A 4.400 
4.400

8.567 
8.700

0.000 
0.000

12.967 13.03413.100

8 33 SUDENUR  DEMİR TURKEY-B 4.400 
4.200

8.600 
8.767

0.000 
0.000

13.000 12.98412.967

9 37 DOĞA  ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEY-B 4.400 
4.400

9.133 
7.833

0.000 
0.000

13.533 12.88312.233

10 31 AYŞE DİLARA  AYDEMİR TURKEY-A 4.200 
4.000

8.267 
8.267

0.000 
0.000

12.467 12.36712.267

11 15 IMANE  BALAD MOROCCO 4.600 
4.000

7.767 
8.367

0.100 
0.000

12.267 12.31712.367
12 29 ÇAĞLA  ALTUNDEMİR TURKEY-A 4.200 

4.600
8.433 
7.200

0.000 
0.000

12.633 12.217



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
       

WAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.200 7.233 0.000 12.433
2 28 İCLAL ÖZBAY TURKEYA 5.200 7.033 0.000 12.233
3 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 4.700 7.200 0.000 11.900
4 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 5.000 6.900 0.000 11.900
5 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.300 6.967 0.000 11.267
6 30 BEYZA TÜRKMEN TURKEYA 4.900 6.100 0.000 11.000
7 31 AYŞE DİLARA AYDEMİR TURKEYA 5.000 5.967 0.000 10.967
8 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.400 6.200 0.000 10.600
9 34 CEYDA AKGÜL TURKEYB 4.100 6.400 0.000 10.500
10 33 SUDENUR DEMİR TURKEYB 4.200 6.033 0.000 10.233
11 29 ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR TURKEYA 4.600 5.633 0.000 10.233
12 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.200 5.700 0.000 9.900
13 16 SALMA TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.400 6.433 0.000 9.833
14 35 ENFAL KESKİN TURKEYB 5.000 4.733 0.000 9.733
15 36 EKİN ÜLVAN TURKEYB 4.600 5.000 0.000 9.600
16 32 DOĞA KETENCİ TURKEYA 3.900 5.500 0.000 9.400
17 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 3.900 5.300 0.000 9.200
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
       

WAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.200 8.067 0.000 12.267
2 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 4.900 7.033 0.000 11.933
3 32 DOĞA KETENCİ TURKEYA 3.300 8.333 0.000 11.633
4 30 BEYZA TÜRKMEN TURKEYA 3.500 8.100 0.000 11.600
5 28 İCLAL ÖZBAY TURKEYA 3.600 7.867 0.000 11.467
6 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 4.100 7.133 0.000 11.233
7 36 EKİN ÜLVAN TURKEYB 3.400 7.633 0.000 11.033
8 33 SUDENUR DEMİR TURKEYB 2.800 7.967 0.000 10.767
9 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 2.300 8.167 0.000 10.467
10 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 3.200 7.133 0.000 10.333
11 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.200 6.133 0.000 10.333
12 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900
13 35 ENFAL KESKİN TURKEYB 1.900 8.000 0.000 9.900
14 34 CEYDA AKGÜL TURKEYB 2.400 7.333 0.000 9.733
15 29 ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR TURKEYA 2.300 7.433 0.000 9.733
16 31 AYŞE DİLARA AYDEMİR TURKEYA 2.300 6.200 0.000 8.500
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
       

WAG JUNIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 4.900 8.000 0.000 12.900
2 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.600 8.133 0.000 12.733
3 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.200 7.433 0.000 12.633
4 29 ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR TURKEYA 4.800 7.767 0.000 12.567
5 28 İCLAL ÖZBAY TURKEYA 5.100 7.367 0.000 12.467
6 33 SUDENUR DEMİR TURKEYB 4.600 7.433 0.000 12.033
7 36 EKİN ÜLVAN TURKEYB 4.600 7.433 0.000 12.033
8 32 DOĞA KETENCİ TURKEYA 4.800 7.200 0.000 12.000
9 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.700 7.067 0.000 11.767
10 30 BEYZA TÜRKMEN TURKEYA 4.700 7.000 0.000 11.700
11 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 4.600 7.367 0.300 11.667
12 35 ENFAL KESKİN TURKEYB 4.600 7.033 0.000 11.633
13 31 AYŞE DİLARA AYDEMİR TURKEYA 4.900 6.367 0.000 11.267
14 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.200 6.967 0.000 11.167
15 34 CEYDA AKGÜL TURKEYB 3.600 7.533 0.000 11.133
16 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 4.300 6.700 0.400 10.600
17 16 SALMA TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.100 6.367 0.000 9.467
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament

       
JUNIOR WAG 
ALL AROUND

No   NOC Name, Surname B.D Total

1 UZBEKISTAN TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA 2001 13.600 11.933 12.433 12.633  50.599 

2 KAZAKHSTAN OLGA SANJIYEVA 2002 13.267 12.267 11.267 12.733  49.534 

3 TURKEYA İCLAL ÖZBAY 2001 12.967 11.467 12.233 12.467  49.134 

4 TURKEYB DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ 2001 13.533 10.467 11.900 12.900  48.800 

5 TURKEYA BEYZA TÜRKMEN 13.633 11.600 11.000 11.700  47.933 

6 LITHUANIA AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT 13.167 9.900 11.900 11.667  46.634 

7 TURKEYA DOĞA KETENCİ 2001 13.233 11.633 9.400 12.000  46.266 

8 TURKEYB EKİN ÜLVAN 13.400 11.033 9.600 12.033  46.066 

9 TURKEYB SUDENUR DEMİR 2000 13.000 10.767 10.233 12.033  46.033 

10 TURKEYA ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR 2000 12.633 9.733 10.233 12.567  45.166 

11 JORDAN TALA HADDAD 2000 12.433 10.333 10.600 11.767  45.133 

12 KAZAKHSTAN TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA 2001 12.333 10.333 9.900 11.167  43.733 

13 TURKEYB ENFAL KESKİN 2001 12.300 9.900 9.733 11.633  43.566 

14 MOROCCO IMANE BALAD 2001 12.267 11.233 9.200 10.600  43.300 

15 TURKEYB CEYDA AKGÜL 2000 11.900 9.733 10.500 11.133  43.266 

16 TURKEYA AYŞE
DİLARA AYDEMİR 12.467 8.500 10.967 11.267  43.201 

17 MOROCCO SALMA TOUGUI 2001 12.267 0.000 9.833 9.467  31.567 

 
TCF Sporcu Sicil Sistemi, Deniz Yıldızı v.4.1
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

 WAG
                     

 RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D
Score

E
Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 3780 EKİN.  MOROVA 
TURKEY

5.000
4.800

8.767
8.667

0.000
0.100

13.767
13.567

13.367

2 45198 NAJWA.
 DASSALM  MOROCCO

4.400
4.600

9.100
8.567

0.000
0.000

13.500
13.334

13.167

3 45231 RUBA.
 ALDAOUD  JORDAN

4.400
4.200

8.400
8.333

0.000
0.000

12.800
12.667

12.533
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 4.900 7.667 0.000 12.567
2 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.000 7.533 0.000 11.533
3 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 3.300 8.100 0.000 11.400
4 32 DOĞA KETENCİ TURKEYA 3.200 8.100 0.000 11.300
5 30 BEYZA TÜRKMEN TURKEYA 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100
6 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 3.900 6.667 0.000 10.567
7 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 3.400 6.000 0.000 9.400
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.600 7.900 0.000 13.500
2 28 İCLAL ÖZBAY TURKEYA 5.200 7.467 0.100 12.567
3 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 4.100 8.033 0.000 12.133
4 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 5.000 7.100 0.000 12.100
5 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.700 7.367 0.100 11.967
6 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.000 4.567 0.100 8.467
7 16 SALMA TOUGUI MOROCCO 3.400 4.733 0.000 8.133
8 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

JUNIOR WAG
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 37 DOĞA ÖZGÖÇMEZ TURKEYB 4.900 8.367 0.000 13.267
2 27 TALA HADDAD JORDAN 4.900 8.200 0.000 13.100
3 26 TURDIKHON ISLOMOVA UZBEKISTAN 5.300 7.467 0.000 12.767
4 19 TAMARA KUTICHSHEVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.700 7.667 0.000 12.367
5 29 ÇAĞLA ALTUNDEMİR TURKEYA 4.900 7.300 0.000 12.200
6 20 AGATA VOSTRUCHHOVAIT LITHUANIA 4.500 7.300 0.000 11.800
7 15 IMANE BALAD MOROCCO 4.600 6.433 0.700 10.333
8 17 OLGA SANJIYEVA KAZAKHSTAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 6.200 8.550 0.000 14.750
2 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 6.100 8.500 0.000 14.600
3 57 ROK KLAVORA SLOVENIA 6.000 8.550 0.000 14.550
4 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 6.200 8.350 0.000 14.550
5 60 ZIGA SILC SLOVENIA 6.000 8.450 0.000 14.450
6 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 5.600 8.600 0.000 14.200
7 55 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY 5.600 8.550 0.000 14.150
8 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 5.600 8.500 0.000 14.100
9 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.300 8.800 0.000 14.100
10 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 4.800 9.100 0.000 13.900
11 51 ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ TURKEY 6.000 7.850 0.000 13.850
12 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.300 8.400 0.000 13.700
13 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 5.100 8.500 0.000 13.600
14 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 5.300 7.800 0.000 13.100
15 68 AYMEN GOUTOU MOROCCO 5.500 7.400 0.000 12.900
16 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 4.900 7.750 0.000 12.800
17 80 ABUNDEL YAZAM JORDAN 4.800 7.900 0.000 12.700
18 66 SOUFIANE BACHAR MOROCCO 4.700 7.150 0.000 11.850
19 79 AHMAD ABU AL SOUND JORDAN 3.800 7.250 0.000 11.050
20 TRANE MICHAEL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 77 IDESJÖ KARL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
23 72 JAFFAR ALSAYIGH SAUDI ARABIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
24 52 İSA HAMARATCILAR TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 63 OTHMANE REZQI MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
28 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 6.800 8.200 0.000 15.000
2 55 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY 6.400 8.000 0.000 14.400
3 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 5.300 8.600 0.000 13.900
4 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 5.000 8.600 0.000 13.600
5 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 5.100 7.850 0.000 12.950
6 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 4.900 7.950 0.000 12.850
7 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.200 7.550 0.000 12.750
8 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 4.200 8.200 0.000 12.400
9 52 İSA HAMARATCILAR TURKEY 3.700 8.600 0.000 12.300
10 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 4.900 7.400 0.000 12.300
11 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 5.200 6.850 0.000 12.050
12 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.600 7.000 0.000 11.600
13 80 ABUNDEL YAZAM JORDAN 5.000 6.350 0.000 11.350
14 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 4.200 7.150 0.000 11.350
15 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 4.000 7.300 0.000 11.300
16 79 AHMAD ABU AL SOUND JORDAN 5.100 6.000 0.000 11.100
17 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 4.800 6.300 0.000 11.100
18 66 SOUFIANE BACHAR MOROCCO 4.400 6.650 0.000 11.050
19 63 OTHMANE REZQI MOROCCO 3.800 6.450 0.000 10.250
20 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 4.500 5.150 0.000 9.650
21 TRANE MICHAEL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 77 IDESJÖ KARL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
23 68 AYMEN GOUTOU MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
24 72 JAFFAR ALSAYIGH SAUDI ARABIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 51 ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 57 ROK KLAVORA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
28 60 ZIGA SILC SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 6.500 9.200 0.000 15.700
2 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 5.400 8.550 0.000 13.950
3 55 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY 5.300 8.650 0.000 13.950
4 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.000 8.950 0.000 13.950
5 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 4.900 9.000 0.000 13.900
6 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 5.500 8.200 0.000 13.700
7 52 İSA HAMARATCILAR TURKEY 5.000 8.650 0.000 13.650
8 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 5.700 7.450 0.000 13.150
9 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 4.800 8.100 0.000 12.900
10 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.100 7.600 0.000 12.700
11 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 3.500 8.400 0.000 11.900
12 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 4.400 7.400 0.000 11.800
13 63 OTHMANE REZQI MOROCCO 3.900 7.700 0.000 11.600
14 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 4.800 6.750 0.000 11.550
15 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 3.500 7.900 0.000 11.400
16 68 AYMEN GOUTOU MOROCCO 4.600 6.700 0.000 11.300
17 80 ABUNDEL YAZAM JORDAN 3.400 7.750 0.000 11.150
18 79 AHMAD ABU AL SOUND JORDAN 3.400 7.200 0.000 10.600
19 TRANE MICHAEL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 77 IDESJÖ KARL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 72 JAFFAR ALSAYIGH SAUDI ARABIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 66 SOUFIANE BACHAR MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
23 51 ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
24 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 60 ZIGA SILC SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
28 57 ROK KLAVORA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Page: 

Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty



 

 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

SENIOR MAG
                     

  RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 45190 JAFFAR.
 ALSAYIGH  SAUDI ARABIA 5.200

5.600
9.100
9.200

0.000
0.000

14.300 14.55014.800

2 6589 AHMET.  ÖNDER   TURKEY 5.200
5.600

8.950
9.200

0.000
0.000

14.150 14.475
14.800

3 20013 MARTIN.
 ANGELOV  BULGARIA 5.600

4.400
8.200
9.150

0.000
0.000

13.800 13.675
13.550

4 20015 DIMITAR.
 DIMITROV  BULGARIA 5.200

2.800
9.200
9.100

0.000
0.000

14.400 13.150
11.900

5 6585 ABDULMALEK.
 MARDİNLİ  TURKEY 4.400

3.200
9.250
8.250

0.000
0.000

13.650 12.550
11.450

6 6768 FERHAT.  ARICAN  TURKEY 5.600
0.000

9.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

14.900 14.900
0.000

7 45224 ALEN.  DIMIC  SLOVENIA 5.200
0.000

9.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

14.400 14.400
0.000

8 45246 HAMZA.  HOSSAINI  MOROCCO 4.800
0.000

9.150
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.950 13.950
0.000

9 45654 ABUNDEL.  YAZAM   JORDAN 5.200
0.000

8.500
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.700 13.700
0.000

10 6953 YUNUS EMRE.
 GÜNDOĞDU  TURKEY 4.400

0.000
9.100
9.350

0.000
0.000

13.500 13.500
0.000

11 45237 SOOS.
 CHRISTOPHER   SWEDEN 5.200

0.000
8.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.300 13.300
0.000

12 45189 ABDULLAH.
 ALBOUSSI  SAUDI ARABIA 4.400

0.000
8.900
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.300 13.300
0.000

13 45236 KALLANVAARA.
 PONTUS  SWEDEN 4.400

0.000
8.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.200 13.200
0.000

14 1396 İBRAHİM.  ÇOLAK  TURKEY 3.600
0.000

9.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.000 13.000
0.000

15 45247 SOUFIANE.
 BACHAR   MOROCCO 4.000

0.000
8.850
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.850 12.850
0.000

16 45248 RACHID.  MOUSSA  MOROCCO 3.600
0.000

9.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.800 12.800
0.000

17 45249 AYMEN.  GOUTOU  MOROCCO 3.800
0.000

8.700
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.500 12.500
0.000

18 45653 AHMAD ABU.   AL
SOUND  JORDAN 3.600

0.000
8.500
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.100 12.100
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TURKISH
 
GYMNASTICS

 
FEDERATION 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 55 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY 6.600 8.400 0.000 15.000
2 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 6.000 8.900 0.000 14.900
3 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 6.500 8.300 0.000 14.800
4 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.900 8.700 0.000 14.600
5 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.000 8.900 0.000 13.900
6 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 5.200 8.650 0.000 13.850
7 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 5.200 8.300 0.000 13.500
8 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 4.700 8.750 0.000 13.450
9 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 4.700 8.700 0.000 13.400
10 52 İSA HAMARATCILAR TURKEY 5.100 8.250 0.000 13.350
11 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.700 8.500 0.000 13.200
12 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 4.700 8.200 0.000 12.900
13 63 OTHMANE REZQI MOROCCO 4.800 8.050 0.000 12.850
14 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 4.300 8.550 0.000 12.850
15 66 SOUFIANE BACHAR MOROCCO 4.300 7.850 0.000 12.150
16 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 4.700 7.400 0.000 12.100
17 80 ABUNDEL YAZAM JORDAN 5.000 6.800 0.000 11.800
18 79 AHMAD ABU AL SOUND JORDAN 4.100 6.750 0.000 10.850
19 72 JAFFAR ALSAYIGH SAUDI ARABIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 TRANE MICHAEL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 77 IDESJÖ KARL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 68 AYMEN GOUTOU MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
23 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
24 57 ROK KLAVORA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 51 ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 60 ZIGA SILC SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
28 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH
 
GYMNASTICS

 
FEDERATION 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 6.100 8.300 0.000 14.400
2 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 5.900 8.450 0.000 14.350
3 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.500 8.550 0.000 14.050
4 55 FERHAT ARICAN TURKEY 5.500 8.450 0.000 13.950
5 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 6.800 7.150 0.000 13.950
6 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 5.200 7.600 0.000 12.800
7 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 4.200 8.550 0.000 12.750
8 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.400 7.950 0.000 12.350
9 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 4.200 7.850 0.000 12.050
10 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 4.100 7.900 0.000 12.000
11 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 3.700 8.300 0.000 12.000
12 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 3.900 8.000 0.000 11.900
13 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 4.600 7.250 0.000 11.850
14 63 OTHMANE REZQI MOROCCO 4.200 7.400 0.000 11.600
15 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 4.000 7.400 0.000 11.400
16 66 SOUFIANE BACHAR MOROCCO 4.000 7.200 0.000 11.200
17 79 AHMAD ABU AL SOUND JORDAN 4.700 5.800 0.000 10.500
18 80 ABUNDEL YAZAM JORDAN 3.900 6.550 0.000 10.450
19 TRANE MICHAEL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
20 77 IDESJÖ KARL SWEDEN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
21 72 JAFFAR ALSAYIGH SAUDI ARABIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
22 68 AYMEN GOUTOU MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
23 51 ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
24 52 İSA HAMARATCILAR TURKEY 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
25 57 ROK KLAVORA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
26 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
27 60 ZIGA SILC SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
28 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL 

SENIOR ALL AROUND RESULT

 

Rank Country Flag Name Surname B.D. Total

1 TURKEY FERHAT ARICAN 28 14.150 14.400 13.950 14.900 15.000 13.950  86.350 

2 TURKEY AHMET ÖNDER 1996 14.600 13.600 13.950 14.150 14.800 14.350  85.450 

3 TURKEY İBRAHİM ÇOLAK 1995 13.900 12.400 15.700 13.000 14.900 12.800  82.700 

4 SLOVENIA ALEN DIMIC 1984 13.700 12.750 12.700 14.400 14.600 14.400  82.550 

5 SWEDEN KALLANVAARA PONTUS 1995 14.100 12.850 13.950 13.200 13.900 14.050  82.050 

6 SWEDEN SOOS CHRISTOPHER 1994 14.200 12.300 12.900 13.300 13.850 11.850  78.400 

7 TURKEY YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU 1997 12.800 11.300 13.700 13.500 13.400 12.750  77.450 

8 BULGARIA MARTIN ANGELOV 1994 14.550 11.600 11.900 13.800 13.200 12.350  77.400 

9 BULGARIA DIMITAR DIMITROV 1996 14.750 9.650 13.900 14.400 12.100 12.000  76.800 

10 SAUDI
ARABIA ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI 1995 14.100 12.050 11.400 13.300 13.450 12.000  76.300 

11 MOROCCO RACHID MOUSSA 1987 13.600 11.350 13.150 12.800 12.900 11.900  75.700 

12 MOROCCO HAMZA HOSSAINI 1995 13.100 11.100 11.550 13.950 13.500 11.400  74.600 

13 JORDAN ABUNDEL YAZAM 1996 12.700 11.350 11.150 13.700 11.800 10.450  71.150 

14 JORDAN AHMAD ABU AL SOUND 1996 11.050 11.100 10.600 12.100 10.850 10.500  66.200 

15 MOROCCO SOUFIANE BACHAR 1993 11.850 11.050 0.000 12.850 12.150 11.200  59.100 

16 MOROCCO ABDERAZAK NASSER 1993 0.000 12.950 11.800 0.000 12.850 12.050  49.650 

17 MOROCCO OTHMANE REZQI 1991 0.000 10.250 11.600 0.000 12.850 11.600  46.300 

18 TURKEY İSA HAMARATCILAR 1997 0.000 12.300 13.650 0.000 13.350 0.000  39.300 

19 MOROCCO AYMEN GOUTOU 1996 12.900 0.000 11.300 12.500 0.000 0.000  36.700 

20 TURKEY ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ 13.850 0.000 0.000 13.650 0.000 0.000  27.500 

21 SLOVENIA SASO BERTONCELJ 1984 0.000 15.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  15.000 

22 SLOVENIA ROK KLAVORA 1988 14.550 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  14.550 

23 SLOVENIA ZIGA SILC 1989 14.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



 14.450 

24 SAUDI
ARABIA JAFFAR ALSAYIGH 1996 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.300 0.000 0.000  14.300 

25 TURKEY ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU 1980 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.950  13.950 

26 SLOVENIA JURE PAVLICA 1990 0.000 13.900 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  13.900 

27 SWEDEN TRANE MICHAEL 1995 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 

28 SWEDEN IDESJÖ KARL 1996 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics
Tournament

1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL 
SENIOR MAG TEAM RESULTS

 

No NOC Total

1 TURKEY 42.650 40.400 43.600 42.700 44.700 42.250 256.300

2 MOROCCO 39.600 35.400 36.550 39.600 39.250 35.550 225.950

3 SWEDEN 28.300 25.150 26.850 26.500 27.750 25.900 160.450

4 SLOVENIA 42.700 41.650 12.700 14.400 14.600 14.400 140.450
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No PEN Total

1 0.000 14.700
2 0.000 14.700
3 0.000 14.600
4 0.300 14.400
5 0.000 14.350
6 0.000 14.250
7 0.000 13.600
8

BibNo 

 54 

 69 

 57 

 60 

 75 

 70 

 74 

 51

 Name, Surname 

AHMET ÖNDER 

DIMITAR DIMITROV
ROK KLAVORA 

ZIGA SILC 

SOOS CHRISTOPHER 

MARTIN ANGELOV 

KALLANVAARA PONTUS 

ABDULMALEK MARDİNLİ

 Country 

TURKEY 

BULGARIA 

SLOVENIA 

SLOVENIA 

SWEDEN 

BULGARIA 

SWEDEN 

TURKEY

D SCORE 

6.000  

6.200  

6.000  

6.100  

5.600  

6.000  

5.100  

5.700

 E 
SCORE 

 8.700  

8.500  

8.600  

8.600  

8.750  

8.250  

8.500  

7.900 0.000 13.600
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 59 SASO BERTONCELJ SLOVENIA 6.000 8.100 0.000 14.100
2 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 5.000 8.650 0.000 13.650
3 62 JURE PAVLICA SLOVENIA 5.300 8.300 0.000 13.600
4 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 4.500 8.350 0.000 12.850
5 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 5.200 7.600 0.000 12.800
6 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 4.500 7.950 0.000 12.450
7 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 5.200 6.800 0.000 12.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 6.700 8.700 0.000 15.400
2 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 5.000 8.750 0.000 13.750
3 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.100 8.300 0.000 13.400
4 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 4.800 8.550 0.000 13.350
5 81 YUNUS EMRE GÜNDOĞDU TURKEY 5.500 7.700 0.000 13.200
6 67 RACHID MOUSSA MOROCCO 5.800 7.200 0.000 13.000
7 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.000 7.700 0.000 12.700
8 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.600 7.600 0.000 12.200
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

SENIOR MAG
                     

 RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 70 MARTIN.  ANGELOV 
BULGARIA

5.600
5.200

9.200
9.100

0.300
0.100

14.500
14.350

14.200

2 72 JAFFAR.  ALSAYIGH 
SAUDI
ARABIA

5.200
5.600

9.250
8.050

0.000
0.000

14.450
14.050

13.650

3 54 AHMET.  ÖNDER 
TURKEY

5.200
5.600

9.300
8.150

0.000
0.300

14.500
13.975

13.450

4 69 DIMITAR.  DIMITROV 
BULGARIA

5.200
3.200

9.300
9.300

0.000
0.000

14.500
13.500

12.500

5 51 ABDULMALEK.
 MARDİNLİ 

TURKEY

4.400
3.200

9.000
9.150

0.000
0.000

13.400
12.875

12.350
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 6.500 8.600 0.000 15.100
2 53 İBRAHİM ÇOLAK TURKEY 6.000 9.000 0.000 15.000
3 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.900 8.450 0.000 14.350
4 75 SOOS CHRISTOPHER SWEDEN 5.000 8.450 0.000 13.450
5 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.000 8.100 0.000 13.100
6 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 4.700 8.150 0.000 12.850
7 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.400 7.900 0.000 12.300
8 65 HAMZA HOSSAINI MOROCCO 4.500 6.250 0.000 10.750
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

MAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D
SCORE

E
SCORE PEN Total

1 54 AHMET ÖNDER TURKEY 5.900 8.550 0.000 14.450
2 56 ÜMİT ŞAMİLOĞLU TURKEY 6.800 7.350 0.000 14.150
3 58 ALEN DIMIC SLOVENIA 5.900 6.900 0.000 12.800
4 74 KALLANVAARA PONTUS SWEDEN 5.300 7.400 0.000 12.700
5 70 MARTIN ANGELOV BULGARIA 4.400 7.900 0.000 12.300
6 64 ABDERAZAK NASSER MOROCCO 3.900 8.000 0.000 11.900
7 71 ABDULLAH ALBOUSSI SAUDI ARABIA 3.700 7.300 0.000 11.000
8 69 DIMITAR DIMITROV BULGARIA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament 

11th‐13th SEPTEMBER 2015 
 VAULT AVG I‐II

 

Rank BibNo Name Surname   Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals

1 55 EKİN  MOROVA  TURKEY 5.000
4.800

8.967
8.733

0.000
0.000

13.967
13.533

2 38 RALITSA  MILEVA  BULGARIA 4.800
4.000

9.033
8.633

0.000
0.000

13.833
12.633

3 40 NAJWA  DASSALM  MOROCCO 4.400
4.200

8.833
8.767

0.000
0.000

13.233
12.967

4 52 RUBA  ALDAOUD  JORDAN
4.000
4.200

8.267
8.467

0.100
0.000

12.167
12.667

SENIOR



5 56 DEMET  MUTLU  TURKEY 5.000
0.000

8.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.800
0.000

6 43 SAGA  SVANTESSON  SWEDEN 4.400
0.000

8.967
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.367
0.000

7 57 İSET ILGIN  ÇELİK  TURKEY 4.000
0.000

9.167
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.167
0.000

8 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE  BAZRHOUD  MOROCCO 4.200
0.000

8.733
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.933
0.000

9 53 LARA  AWWAD  JORDAN 4.200
0.000

8.700
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.900
0.000

10 54 NAMATY  ALHENDI  JORDAN 4.200
0.000

8.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.600
0.000

11 44 KARINA  UMAROVA  KAZAKHSTAN 4.400
0.000

7.767
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.167
0.000

           



TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 5.200 8.400 0.000 13.600
2 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 4.900 7.000 0.000 11.900
3 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.400 7.000 0.000 11.400
4 53 LARA AWWAD JORDAN 4.100 6.933 0.000 11.033
5 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.700 6.233 0.000 10.933
6 38 RALITSA MILEVA BULGARIA 4.000 6.667 0.000 10.667
7 57 İSET ILGIN ÇELİK TURKEY 2.300 7.533 0.000 9.833
8 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 3.400 5.900 0.000 9.300
9 54 NAMATY ALHENDI JORDAN 2.500 6.567 0.000 9.067
10 40 NAJWA DASSALM MOROCCO 1.500 6.933 0.000 8.433
11 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 1.000 7.300 0.000 8.300
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 4.900 7.633 0.000 12.533
2 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 5.100 6.933 0.000 12.033
3 38 RALITSA MILEVA BULGARIA 4.700 7.200 0.000 11.900
4 41 JULIA RUMBUTIS GEORGIA 5.000 6.633 0.000 11.633
5 57 İSET ILGIN ÇELİK TURKEY 4.300 6.800 0.000 11.100
6 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.600 6.433 0.000 11.033
7 54 NAMATY ALHENDI JORDAN 3.400 7.633 0.000 11.033
8 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.600 6.400 0.000 11.000
9 53 LARA AWWAD JORDAN 4.100 6.067 0.000 10.167
10 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 2.600 7.067 0.000 9.667
11 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.400 5.133 0.000 9.533
12 40 NAJWA DASSALM MOROCCO 3.600 5.333 0.000 8.933

                     

Deniz Yıldızı TCF. 4.0.2 Report Created Page: 

Legend    D Difficulty E Execution   Pen Penalty

javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17304&S=6686&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17300&S=3780&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17296&S=45240&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17312&S=45632&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17308&S=6394&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17348&S=45206&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17416&S=45233&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17408&S=45231&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17412&S=45232&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17512&S=45651&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17356&S=45633&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=17340&S=45198&T=6154&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);


TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
 

27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
           

RESULT

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 4.600 8.833 0.000 13.433
2 57 İSET ILGIN ÇELİK TURKEY 5.300 7.100 0.300 12.100
3 38 RALITSA MILEVA BULGARIA 4.500 7.600 0.000 12.100
4 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 5.300 7.300 0.500 12.100
5 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.100 7.400 0.000 11.500
6 53 LARA AWWAD JORDAN 4.300 6.967 0.000 11.267
7 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.600 6.100 0.000 10.700
8 40 NAJWA DASSALM MOROCCO 4.500 6.367 0.300 10.567
9 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 3.700 6.800 0.000 10.500
10 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.600 5.867 0.000 10.467
11 54 NAMATY ALHENDI JORDAN 4.600 6.100 0.300 10.400
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics

Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

SENIOR WAG 
ALL AROUND

No   NOC Name, Surname B.D Total

1 TURKEY DEMET MUTLU 1995 13.800 13.600 12.533 13.433  53.366 

2 TURKEY EKİN MOROVA 14 13.967 11.900 12.033 12.100  50.000 

3 BULGARIA RALITSA MILEVA 1993 13.833 10.667 11.900 12.100  48.500 

4 TURKEY İSET
ILGIN ÇELİK 18 13.167 9.833 11.100 12.100  46.200 

5 SWEDEN SAGA SVANTESSON 13.367 11.400 9.533 11.500  45.800 

6 JORDAN LARA AWWAD 1998 12.900 11.033 10.167 11.267  45.367 

7 JORDAN RUBA ALDAOUD 1998 12.167 10.933 11.000 10.467  44.567 

8 KAZAKHSTAN KARINA UMAROVA 1999 12.167 9.300 11.033 10.700  43.200 

9 JORDAN NAMATY ALHENDI 1998 12.600 9.067 11.033 10.400  43.100 

10 MOROCCO FATIMA
ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD 2006 12.933 8.300 9.667 10.500  41.400 

11 MOROCCO NAJWA DASSALM 1995 13.233 8.433 8.933 10.567  41.166 

12 GEORGIADIGER JULIA RUMBUTIS 0.000 0.000 11.633 0.000  11.633 
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TURKISH GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics

Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

SENIOR WAG 
ALL AROUND

No   NOC Name, Surname B.D Total

1 TURKEY DEMET MUTLU 1995 13.800 13.600 12.533 13.433  53.366 

2 TURKEY EKİN MOROVA 14 13.967 11.900 12.033 12.100  50.000 

3 BULGARIA RALITSA MILEVA 1993 13.833 10.667 11.900 12.100  48.500 

4 TURKEY İSET
ILGIN ÇELİK 18 13.167 9.833 11.100 12.100  46.200 

5 SWEDEN SAGA SVANTESSON 13.367 11.400 9.533 11.500  45.800 

6 JORDAN LARA AWWAD 1998 12.900 11.033 10.167 11.267  45.367 

7 JORDAN RUBA ALDAOUD 1998 12.167 10.933 11.000 10.467  44.567 

8 KAZAKHSTAN KARINA UMAROVA 1999 12.167 9.300 11.033 10.700  43.200 

9 JORDAN NAMATY ALHENDI 1998 12.600 9.067 11.033 10.400  43.100 

10 MOROCCO FATIMA
ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD 0 12.933 8.300 9.667 10.500  41.400 

11 MOROCCO NAJWA DASSALM 1995 13.233 8.433 8.933 10.567  41.166 

12 GEORGIADIGER JULIA RUMBUTIS 0.000 0.000 11.633 0.000  11.633 
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

SENIOR WAG
                     

 FINAL RESULT VAULT III

Rank BibNo Name Surname Country D Score E Score Penalty Totals Avg

1 55 EKİN.  MOROVA 
TURKEY

5.000
4.800

8.767
8.667

0.000
0.100

13.767
13.567

13.367

2 40 NAJWA.  DASSALM 
MOROCCO

4.400
4.600

9.100
8.567

0.000
0.000

13.500
13.334

13.167

3 52 RUBA.  ALDAOUD 
JORDAN

4.400
4.200

8.400
8.333

0.000
0.000

12.800
12.667

12.533
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 5.200 6.867 0.000 12.067
2 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 4.800 7.000 0.000 11.800
3 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.800 6.800 0.000 11.600
4 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.400 6.500 0.000 10.900
5 53 LARA AWWAD JORDAN 4.000 5.433 0.000 9.433
6 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 1.100 7.133 0.000 8.233
7 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 2.700 5.000 0.000 7.700
8 40 NAJWA DASSALM MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 5.000 8.300 0.000 13.300
2 41 JULIA RUMBUTIS GEORGIA 5.500 7.133 0.100 12.533
3 54 NAMATY ALHENDI JORDAN 3.900 7.533 0.100 11.333
4 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.200 6.600 0.100 10.700
5 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.100 6.367 0.000 10.467
6 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.500 5.700 0.000 10.200
7 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 4.800 5.367 0.000 10.167
8 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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27th International Bosphorus Artistic Gymnastics Tournament
1113 SEPTEMBER 2015 / ISTANBUL

WAG SENIOR
                     

FINAL RESULT

No BibNo Name, Surname Country D SCORE E
SCORE PEN Total

1 55 EKİN MOROVA TURKEY 5.300 8.067 0.100 13.267
2 56 DEMET MUTLU TURKEY 4.600 8.467 0.000 13.067
3 52 RUBA ALDAOUD JORDAN 4.600 8.067 0.000 12.667
4 53 LARA AWWAD JORDAN 4.600 7.500 0.000 12.100
5 43 SAGA SVANTESSON SWEDEN 4.100 7.333 0.400 11.033
6 44 KARINA UMAROVA KAZAKHSTAN 4.600 6.033 0.000 10.633
7 40 NAJWA DASSALM MOROCCO 4.500 6.000 0.400 10.100
8 39 FATIMA ZAHRAE BAZRHOUD MOROCCO 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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